ITEM

MATERIAL

TYPE

SIZE

PRODUCT CODE

Product Width (mm)
Product Length (mm)
Product Weight (g)

Case Total
Pack Barcode
Case Barcode

Case Dimensions DxWxH (cm)
Case Weight (kg)
Case Volume (m’)

Palletisation (GKN/Euro)
Pallet/Load Height (mm)
Cases per Layer

Cases per Pallet

Pallet/Load Gross Weight (kg)

Inner Packaging Type
Outer Case Packaging Type
Carton Seadling Type

Dispo International, Unit H, Rosie Road, Normanton, West Yorkshire, WFé 1ZB

www.dispo.co.uk

INTERNATIONAL

DATA SHEET

CUTLERY
BAMBOO
GUN SKEWER
70MM

81411

3
150
0.7

1000
N/A
5055202157415

19X19X8
0.84
0.0028

GKN
1800
25
325
293

Plain Polyethylene Wrap
Part Recycled Corrugated Case
Vinyl Tape 75mm Clear



